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Environmental & Analytical Inorganic Spectrocscopy Advanced Organometallics Advanced Quantum Chemistry Catalysis and Photochemical Photochemistry and Pericyclic Natural Products Drug Discovery Pharmaceutics-I1 Project & Dissertation
Chemistry Reactions cactions
CHM-541 CHM542 CHM-543 CHM-545 CHM-547 CHM-548 CHM549 CHMI5412 CHM5413 CHM-5414
sr. Roll Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits -4 Credits - 12 Total Registered | Tolal Point | o poinp e
No. No. Credit Secured
Grade | Earned | Grade | Point | Grade |Earned | Grade| Point | Grade |Eamed|Grade| Point | Grade |Earned|Grade| Point | Grade |Earmed|Grade| Point | Grade |Eamed |Grade| Point | Grade |Earned |Grade| Point | Grade |Earned |Grade| Point | Grade |Earned |Grade| Point | Grade |Earned |Grade| Point
Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured | Awarded | Credit | Point | Secured

1 [1734401002 RL

2 [1734401003 RL

3 1734401004 RL

41734401005 A 400 [ 800 | 3200 | B+ | 400 [ 700 | 2800 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 NIA NIA NIA NIA A A A+ 1200 | 900 [ 10800 2400 204.00 850
5 [1734401006 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 N/A N/A NIA NA A [ 400 [ 800 [ 3200 A 400 [ 800 [ 3200 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 108.00 24.00 208.00 8.67
6 [1734401007 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A [ a00 [ 800 | 3200 NIA NA NIA NIA A A A 1200 | 800 | 8600 24,00 192.00 8.00
7 [1734401008 A 400 | 800 | 3200 A A B | 400 [ 600 [ 2400 | A+ [ 400 [ 900 [ 3600 NIA NIA A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 188.00 783
8 (1734401009 B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A B | 400 | 600 | 2400 8 | 400 [ 600 | 2400 NA NIA A A B+ | 1200 | 7.00 | 8400 24.00 160.00 667
9 (1734401010 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 A A NIA NA B | 400 [ 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 184.00 767
10 1732401011 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 A A NIA N/A B | 400 | 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A A B+ | 1200 | 700 | 8400 24.00 172.00 717
11 1734401012 A 400 | 800 | 3200 A A A | 400 [ 800 [ 3200 | B+ | 400 [ 7.00 | 2800 NA NA A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 188.00 783
12 (1734401013 B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 P | 400 [ 400 | 1600 Cc [ 400 [ 500 [ 2000 ) NIA NIA A A A | 1200 | 800 | 600 24,00 16000 667
13 1734401014 A 400 | 800 | 3200 N/A N/A A [ a0 [ 800 [ 3200 A [ a00 [ 800 [ 3200 NA N/A A A B+ | 1200 | 7.00 | 8400 24.00 180.00 750
14 1734401015 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 N/A N/A NIA N/A B | 400 [ 600 [ 2400 B | 400 | 600 [ 2400 A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 180.00 750
15 (1734401017

16 (1734401018 B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A A A c 400 [ 500 | 2000 B 400 | 600 | 2400 A A C [ 1200 [ 500 | 6000 2400 132,00 550
17 (1734401019 B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A A A B 400 | 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A A [ 1200 [ 800 | 9600 24,00 176,00 733
18 (1734401020 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 A A A A A 400 | 800 | 3200 A 400 | 800 | 3200 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 10800 24,00 208,00 867
19 (1734401021 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 A A A A c 400 | 500 | 2000 c 400 | 500 | 2000 A A At | 1200 | 900 | 10800 24,00 184,00 767
20 (1734401022 B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A ) 400 | 600 | 2400 ) 400 | 600 | 2400 07 N A A B+ | 1200 | 700 | 8400 24,00 160,00 667
21 [1734401023 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 A A A A Cc [ 400 [500 [ 2000 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 180.00 750
22 (1734401024 B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 8 | 400 [ 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 [ 7.00 | 2800 A A NIA NIA A A B+ | 1200 | 700 | 8400 24,00 164,00 683
23 [1734401025 B+ 400 | 700 | 2800 N/A N/A A A B | 400 [ 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 108.00 24.00 188.00 7.83
24 (1734401026 A 400 | 800 | 3200 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 8 [ 400 [ 600 | 2400 A A NIA NIA A A At 1200 | 900 | 10800 24,00 192.00 8.00
25 (1734401028 ) 400 | 600 | 2400 P | 400 [ 400 | 1600 P | 400 [ 400 | 1600 A A NIA NIA A A B+ | 1200 | 700 | 8400 24,00 140,00 583
26 [1734401029 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 A A A A B | 400 [ 600 | 2400 A 400 [ 800 [ 3200 A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 188.00 7.83
27 [1734401030 o 400 | 1000 | 40.00 A A A A B | 400 | 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 108.00 24.00 200.00 833
28 [1734401031 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 A A A | 400 [ 800 ] 3200 | A+ | 400 [ 900 [ 3600 N/A NA A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 10800 24.00 212,00 883
29 [1734401032 A 400 | 800 | 3200 A A B | 400 | 600 | 2400 B | 400 | 600 | 2400 NA N/A A A B+ | 1200 | 7.00 | 8400 24.00 164.00 6.83
30 [1734401033 A 400 | 800 | 3200 A A NIA N/A c [ 400 [ 500 [ 2000 B | 400 [ 600 [ 2400 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 108.00 24.00 184.00 767
31 [1734401034 A+ 400 | 900 | 3600 A A NIA NA A | 400 | 800 | 3200 A [ a00 | 800 [ 3200 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 10800 24.00 208.00 8.67
32 (1734401035 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A 400 [ 800 [ 3200 | Ar [ 400 [ 900 | 3600 NIA NIA NIA NIA A A A+ 1200 | 900 | 10800 24,00 212,00 883
33 [1734401036 A 400 | 800 | 3200 N/A N/A B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 | B+ | 400 [ 700 | 2800 NA NA A A B+ | 1200 | 7.00 | 8400 24.00 172.00 707
341734401037 RL

35 [1734401 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 NIA NIA A [ a00 [ 800 [ 3200 A [ a00 [ 800 [ 3200 NA NIA A A A [ 1200 | 800 | 9600 2600 19600 817
36 (1734401039 A 400 | 800 | 3200 NIA NIA NIA NIA c 400 [ 500 | 2000 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A 0 [ 1200 [ 1000 [ 12000 24,00 200,00 833
37 | 1734401040 A 200 | 800 | 3200 B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A | 400 | 800 | 3200 N/A N/A N/A N/A A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 188.00 7.83
38 (1734401042 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 A [ a0 [8o0 [ 3200 A [ a0 [8o0 [ 3200 NIA NIA NIA NIA A A A | 1200 | 800 | 600 2400 196.00 817
39 [1734401 RL

40 | 1734401044 A+ 200 | 900 | 3600 NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA B 400 | 600 | 2400 B 400 | 600 | 2400 o 12.00 | 1000 [ 12000 24.00 204,00 850
411734401045 RL

42 [1734401046 Ar 400 | 900 | 3600 N/A N/A A A B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A A 1200 | 8.00 | 96.00 24.00 188.00 7.83
43 [1734401047 Ar 400 | 900 | 3600 N/A N/A A A A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 10800 24.00 216.00 9.00
44 [1734401 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 A | 400 [ 800 | 3200 | A+ | 400 | 000 | 3600 A A NIA NIA A A A+ | 1200 | 000 | 10800 24,00 212.00 883
45 1734401049 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A [ a0 [ 800 [ 3200 A A NIA NIA A A A+ | 1200 | 000 | 10800 24,00 204.00 850
46 [1734401050 B+ 400 | 700 | 2800 N/A N/A A A c [ 400 [ 500 [ 2000 P [ 400 | 400 [ 1600 A A A 1200 | 800 | 96.00 24.00 160.00 6.67
47 1734401051 A+ | 400 | 900 | 3600 c [ 400 [ 500 [ 2000 8 | 400 | 600 | 2400 A A NIA NIA A A A | 1200 | 800 | 6.00 24,00 176.00 733
48 [1734401052 Ar 400 | 900 | 3600 N/A N/A A A B | 400 | 600 | 2400 | B+ | 400 | 700 | 2800 A A A+ | 1200 | 900 | 10800 24.00 196.00 817
49 | 1734401 A 400 | 800 | 3200 B | 400 | 600 | 2400 B+ | 400 | 7.00 | 2800 A A NIA NIA A A A+ 1200 | 9.00 | 10800 24.00 192.00 8.00
50 (1734401054 A 400 | 800 | 3200 P | 400 | 400 | 1600 8 | 400 | 600 | 2400 A A NIA NIA A A B+ | 1200 | 700 | 8400 24,00 156.00 650
511734401055 A 400 | 800 | 3200 NIA NIA A A NIA NIA B 400 | 600 | 2400 B 400 | 600 | 2400 | 0 | 1200 | 1000 12000 2400 20000 833
52 (1734401056 RL

53 1734401057 A+ [ 400 [ 900 [ 3600 ] NIA NIA [ NIA NA B+ | 400 [ 700 [ 2800 [ A [ 400 [ 800 [ 3200 NIA NIA A+ 1200 [ 900 | 10800 | 2400 | 20400 | 850
54 A+ [ 200 900 [ 3600 | NIA NIA [ NIA NA A+ | 200 [ s00 | 3600 | A+ | 400 | 000 | 3600 NA NIA 0 [ 1200 [1000] 12000 | 2400 | 22800 | 950
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